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BM-Linz 2023 Luftwaffen 
Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz 

LG-Senioren 3 
Endergebnis - 27.Jan.2023 / 19:17 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 SCHIERZ Franz   62 LHA Linz 104,5 104,6 105,4 105,2  419,7 
  2 LEISCH Willibald   71 DSG-Union Pichling 104,3 105,2 105,2 104,2  418,9 
  3 Mag.LITSCHMANN Alois   60 LHA Linz 103,5 104,5 105,4 104,0  417,4 
  4 MAIER August    1 Priv. SG Enns 104,2 103,6 103,3 104,7  415,8 
  5 MIKOLASCH Karl    2 Priv. SG Enns 104,5 103,3 103,4 102,3  413,5 
  6 FREUDENTHALER Josef   63 LHA Linz 103,7 101,6 102,5 103,4  411,2 
  7 Ing.GOLSER Herbert    4 Priv. SG Enns 101,6 103,2 103,1 103,3  411,2 
  8 MAYER Franz   81 SV Schönering 100,3 102,2 103,4 102,7  408,6 
  9 WEIS Berta   70 DSG-Union Pichling 101,3 100,7 104,8 101,2  408,0 
 10 MAINZ Leopold    6 Priv. SG Enns  99,4 102,5 103,3  99,6  404,8 
 11 KOCMANN Helmut   48 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF 100,1  97,6 102,2 101,0  400,9 
 12 GLEICHWEIT Karl   82 SV Schönering 100,4 100,1  99,7  98,3  398,5 

 PESSENHOFFER Karl    5 Priv. SG Enns   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 JANO Mate   61 LHA Linz   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
   14 Nennungen  3985     

 
 LG-Senioren 1 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 Ing.SCHIMBÖCK Harald   10 Priv. SG Enns 102,7 102,9 103,1 103,0  411,7 
  2 SWOBODA Christian   79 SV Schönering  91,6  93,1 100,1  94,9  379,7 
  3 KUBA Thomas   80 SV Schönering  89,0  97,1  94,5  89,2  369,8 
    3 Nennungen  3698     

 
 LG-disabled 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 PENZ Martina    7 Priv. SG Enns 100,6  97,4 100,0 101,4  399,4 
    1 Nennungen  3994     
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BM-Linz 2023 Luftwaffen 
Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz 

LG-stehend aufgelegt 
Endergebnis - 27.Jan.2023 / 19:17 

 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 MAIER August    1 Priv. SG Enns 104,5 103,3 103,5 104,6  415,9 
  2 PÜHRINGER Friedrich   64 LHA Linz 101,2 105,4 103,8 105,4  415,8 
  3 Mag.LITSCHMANN Alois   60 LHA Linz 103,6 104,0 103,7 104,0  415,3 
  4 LEISCH Willibald   71 DSG-Union Pichling 102,8 102,7 101,9 105,1  412,5 
  5 ATZLESBERGER Martin   73 DSG-Union Pichling 102,1 101,9 103,0 101,9  408,9 
  6 MIKOLASCH Karl    2 Priv. SG Enns  99,9 100,7 102,6 104,5  407,7 
  7 HALBETEL Philip   65 LHA Linz  91,8  89,9  98,0 100,0  379,7 
 WATZINGER Roland   72 DSG-Union Pichling   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 SCHIERZ Franz   62 LHA Linz   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 JANO Mate   61 LHA Linz   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
   10 Nennungen  3797     

 
 LG-Jungschützen w 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 REITER Katharina   53 LHA Linz 101,0 101,3 100,7 100,7  403,7 
 WINDISCHBAUER Lena   55 LHA Linz   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 FRÖSCHL Michelle   54 LHA Linz   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
    3 Nennungen  4037     

 
 LG-Jungschützen m 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 BREUER Tobias   50 LHA Linz  97,4  96,2  99,0  99,0  391,6 
  2 SPACHINGER Noah   76 SV Schönering  95,6  95,6 100,1  98,6  389,9 
  3 REITER Vincent   49 LHA Linz  95,3  95,6  96,2 100,3  387,4 
  4 WÖGERBAUER Alexander   75 SV Schönering  95,2  94,5  95,7  95,4  380,8 
  5 ACHLEITNER Alexander   15 Priv. SG Enns  85,3  82,0  84,7  89,3  341,3 
 LOIDL Reinhard   56 LHA Linz   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
    6 Nennungen  3413     
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BM-Linz 2023 Luftwaffen 

Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz 
LG-Jugend 2 m+w 

Endergebnis - 27.Jan.2023 / 19:17 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2 Ges 
  1 BREUER Florian   52 LHA Linz  92,4  94,6  187,0 
  2 BREUER Manuel   51 LHA Linz  89,5  86,3  175,8 
  3 SCHERZINGER Florian   14 Priv. SG Enns  89,2  85,7  174,9 
  4 COSANO Oscar   74 SV Schönering  85,6  88,1  173,7 
 LOIDL Alexander   57 LHA Linz   0,0   0,0 DNS 
    5 Nennungen  1737     

 
 LG-Jugend 1 m+w 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2 Ges 
  1 MERTZ Felix   17 Priv. SG Enns  96,0  94,1  190,1 
  2 HALBETEL Alexander   58 LHA Linz  75,8  79,1  154,9 
  3 MAIER Sarah   13 Priv. SG Enns  66,4  71,1  137,5 
  4 AICHBERGER Florian   59 LHA Linz  67,6  68,6  136,2 
 BUCHGEHER Jana   12 Priv. SG Enns   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 ASCHAUER Michael   16 Priv. SG Enns   0,0   0,0 DNS 
    6 Nennungen  1362     

 
 LG-Frauen 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4   S 5   S 6 Ges 
  1 PETERMAIR Doris   11 Priv. SG Enns  98,3  94,5  99,7  97,0  95,9  97,6  583,0 
    1 Nennungen  5830     

 
 LG-Junioren 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4   S 5   S 6 Ges 
  1 PERNEKER Dominik   78 SV Schönering 101,5 100,7  97,3  98,6 100,0 100,3  598,4 
  2 PUPETER Michael   77 SV Schönering  91,2  96,3  92,2  99,1  89,1  93,7  561,6 
    2 Nennungen  5616     

 
 LG-Männer 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4   S 5   S 6 Ges 
  1 WEINGARTNER Wolfram    9 Priv. SG Enns  90,9  89,4  86,5  94,9  86,0  92,1  539,8 
    1 Nennungen  5398     
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BM-Linz 2023 Luftwaffen 
Schützenbezirk Linz LHA-Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 29.Jan.2023 / 10:43 

 LG-Jugend 1 Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

Enns 
 

162,4 165,2 
 

 327,6 
      17 MERTZ Felix  96,0  94,1  190,1 
      13 MAIER Sarah  66,4  71,1  137,5 
      16 ASCHAUER Michael   000   0,0     0 

 
 LG-Jugend 2 Team 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

LHA Linz 
 

181,9 180,9 
 

 362,8 
      51 BREUER Manuel  89,5  86,3  175,8 
      52 BREUER Florian  92,4  94,6  187,0 
      57 LOIDL Alexander   000   0,0     0 

 
 LG-Jungschützen Team 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

LHA Linz 
 

293,7 293,1 295,9 300,0 
 

1182,7 
      49 REITER Vincent  95,3  95,6  96,2 100,3  387,4 
      50 BREUER Tobias  97,4  96,2  99,0  99,0  391,6 
      53 REITER Katharina 101,0 101,3 100,7 100,7  403,7 

 

  2 
 

Schönering+Enns 
 

276,1 272,1 280,5 283,3 
 

1112,0 
      76 SPACHINGER Noah  95,6  95,6 100,1  98,6  389,9 
      75 WÖGERBAUER Alexander  95,2  94,5  95,7  95,4  380,8 
      15 ACHLEITNER Alexander  85,3  82,0  84,7  89,3  341,3 
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BM-Linz 2023 Luftwaffen 
Schützenbezirk Linz LHA-Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 29.Jan.2023 / 12:38 

 LG-stehend aufgelegt 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

LHA Linz 2 
 

204,8 209,4 207,5 209,4 
 

 831,1 
      64 PÜHRINGER Friedrich 101,2 105,4 103,8 105,4  415,8 
      60 LITSCHMANN Alois 103,6 104,0 103,7 104,0  415,3 
   

 

  2 
 

Enns 
 

204,4 204,0 206,1 209,1 
 

 823,6 
       1 MAIER August 104,5 103,3 103,5 104,6  415,9 
       2 MIKOLASCH Karl  99,9 100,7 102,6 104,5  407,7 
   

 

  3 
 

Pichling 
 

204,9 204,6 204,9 207,0 
 

 821,4 
      71 LEISCH Willibald 102,8 102,7 101,9 105,1  412,5 
      73 ATZLESBERGER Martin 102,1 101,9 103,0 101,9  408,9 

  

LHA Linz 1 
 

  0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0  

      61 JANO Mate   
      62 SCHIERZ Franz   
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BM-Linz 2023 Luftwaffen 
Schützenbezirk Linz LHA-Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 27.Jan.2023 / 19:19 

 LG-Senioren 3 Team 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

LHA Linz 
 

208,0 209,1 210,8 209,2 
 

 837,1 
      60 LITSCHMANN Alois 103,5 104,5 105,4 104,0  417,4 
      62 SCHIERZ Franz 104,5 104,6 105,4 105,2  419,7 
   

 

  2 
 

Enns 1 
 

208,7 206,9 206,7 207,0 
 

 829,3 
       1 MAIER August 104,2 103,6 103,3 104,7  415,8 
       2 MIKOLASCH Karl 104,5 103,3 103,4 102,3  413,5 
   

 

  3 
 

Pichling 
 

205,6 205,9 210,0 205,4 
 

 826,9 
      70 WEIS Berta 101,3 100,7 104,8 101,2  408,0 
      71 LEISCH Willibald 104,3 105,2 105,2 104,2  418,9 
   

 

  4 
 

Enns 2 
 

201,0 205,7 206,4 202,9 
 

 816,0 
       6 MAINZ Leopold  99,4 102,5 103,3  99,6  404,8 
       4 GOLSER Herbert 101,6 103,2 103,1 103,3  411,2 
   

 

  5 
 

Schönering 
 

200,7 202,3 203,1 201,0 
 

 807,1 
      81 MAYER Franz 100,3 102,2 103,4 102,7  408,6 
      82 GLEICHWEIT Karl 100,4 100,1  99,7  98,3  398,5 
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BM-Linz 2023 Luftwaffen 
Schützenbezirk Linz LHA-Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 29.Jan.2023 / 13:20 

 LG-Team AK+Senioren 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

Schönering 1 
 

288,7 289,4 297,5 292,1 
 

1167,7 
      76 SPACHINGER Noah  95,6  95,6 100,1  98,6  389,9 
      79 SWOBODA Christian  91,6  93,1 100,1  94,9  379,7 
      78 PERNEKER Dominik 101,5 100,7  97,3  98,6  398,1 

 

  2 
 

Enns 
 

291,9 286,8 289,3 294,9 
 

1162,9 
       9 WEINGARTNER Wolfram  90,9  89,4  86,5  94,9  361,7 
      10 SCHIMBÖCK Harald 102,7 102,9 103,1 103,0  411,7 
      11 PETERMAIR Doris  98,3  94,5  99,7  97,0  389,5 

 

  3 
 

Schönering 2 
 

275,4 287,9 282,4 283,7 
 

1129,4 
      75 WÖGERBAUER Alexander  95,2  94,5  95,7  95,4  380,8 
      77 PUPETER Michael  91,2  96,3  92,2  99,1  378,8 
      80 KUBA Thomas  89,0  97,1  94,5  89,2  369,8 

 


